体育系列赛报名表

院系：




负责人：


电话：

项目：踢毽

	序号
	姓名
	学号
	班级
	备注

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	


项目：跳绳

	序号
	姓名
	学号
	班级
	备注

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	


项目：排球对垫

	序号
	姓名
	学号
	班级
	备注

	1（男）
	
	
	
	

	1（女）
	
	
	
	

	2（男）
	
	
	
	

	2（女）
	
	
	
	

	3（男）
	
	
	
	

	3（女）
	
	
	
	

	4（男）
	
	
	
	

	4（女）
	
	
	
	

	5（男）
	
	
	
	

	5（女）
	
	
	
	


